TUESDAY, DECEMBER 28

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY BOYS
JV BOYS
VARSITY GIRLS
JV BOYS
VARSITY BOYS
JV GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY GIRLS

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 29

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

VARSITY BOYS
JV BOYS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY BOYS
JV GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
JV BOYS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY GIRLS

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 30

10:30 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST AND WILL WEAR WHITE UNIFORMS AND SIT ON THE BENCH TO THE RIGHT WHEN FACING THE

JV GIRLS

JV BOYS
VARSITY GIRLS
JV BOYS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY BOYS

SCHEDULE: ALL GAMES

LANEY VS. CAPE FEAR ACADEMY
ASHLEY VS. EAST BLADEN

EAST BLADEN VS. ASHLEY

HOLLY SPRINGS VS. TRASK

TOPSAIL VS. WHITEVILLE

PANTHER CREEK VS. TOPSAIL

HOLLY SPRINGS VS. TRASK
CARDINAL GIBBONS VS. TOPSAIL
HOGGARD VS. NORTHERN GUILFORD
PANTHER CREEK VS. TOPSAIL
HOGGARD VS. NORTHERN GUILFORD
CARDINAL GIBBONS VS. WEST CARTERET

TOPSAIL VS. EAST BLADEN

HOGGARD VS. HOLLY SPRINGS

EAST BLADEN VS. TOPSAIL
NORTHERN GUILFORD VS. LANEY
NORTHERN GUILFORD VS. PANTHER CREEK
HOGGARD VS. CARDINAL GIBBONS
WEST CARTERET VS. ASHLEY

TRASK VS. PANTHER CREEK
HOGGARD VS. CARDINAL GIBBONS
ASHLEY VS. HOLLY SPRINGS

TRASK VS. HOGGARD

WHITEVILLE VS. CAPE FEAR ACADEMY

HOGGARD VS. TOPSAIL

TOPSAIL VS. HOLLY SPRINGS
LANEY VS. CARDINAL GIBBONS
PANTHER CREEK VS. HOGGARD
TOPSAIL VS. HOLLY SPRINGS
ASHLEY VS. WHITEVILLE
PANTHER CREEK VS. HOGGARD
CAPE FEAR ACADEMY VS. TOPSAIL
HOGGARD VS. WEST CARTERET
ASHLEY VS. TRASK

SHEILA BOLES GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM

SHEILA BOLES GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM

SHEILA BOLES GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM

SCORER’S TABLE (EXCEPTION: HOGGARD WILL ALWAYS SIT ON THE HOME BENCH EVEN IF WEARING DARK UNIFORMS).



- HOGGARD-

A

3

> HOLIDAY CLASSIG
A -~

SCHEDULE: BOYS GAMES ONLY

VARSITY BOYS
TUESDAY, DECEMBER 28
1:30 PM VARSITY BOYS EAST BLADEN VS. ASHLEY SHEILA BOLES GYM
4:30 PM VARSITY BOYS HOLLY SPRINGS VS. TRASK SHEILA BOLES GYM
6:00 PM VARSITY BOYS PANTHER CREEK VS. TOPSAIL JAMES HEBBE GYM
7:30 PM VARSITY BOYS HOGGARD VS. NORTHERN GUILFORD SHEILA BOLES GYM
WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 29
12:00 PM VARSITY BOYS TOPSAIL VS. EAST BLADEN SHEILA BOLES GYM
3:00PM VARSITY BOYS NORTHERN GUILFORD VS. PANTHER CREEK SHEILA BOLES GYM
6:00 PM VARSITY BOYS ASHLEY VS. HOLLY SPRINGS JAMES HEBBE GYM
7:30 PM VARSITY BOYS TRASK VS. HOGGARD SHEILA BOLES GYM
THURSDAY, DECEMBER 30
1:30 PM VARSITY BOYS TOPSAIL VS. HOLLY SPRINGS SHEILA BOLES GYM
3:00PM VARSITY BOYS PANTHER CREEK VS. HOGGARD SHEILA BOLES GYM
4:30 PM VARSITY BOYS ASHLEY VS. TRASK JAMES HEBBE GYM

JV BOYS

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 28
1:30PM JV BOYS HOLLY SPRINGS VS. TRASK JAMES HEBBE GYM
3:00 PM JV BOYS PANTHER CREEK VS. TOPSAIL JAMES HEBBE GYM
WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 29
12:00 PM JV BOYS HOGGARD VS. HOLLY SPRINGS JAMES HEBBE GYM
4:30 PM JV BOYS TRASKVS. PANTHER CREEK JAMES HEBBE GYM
THURSDAY, DECEMBER 30
10:30 AM JV BOYS TOPSAIL VS. HOLLY SPRINGS JAMES HEBBE GYM
12:00 PM JV BOYS PANTHER CREEK VS. HOGGARD JAMES HEBBE GYM

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST AND WILL WEAR WHITE UNIFORMS AND SIT ON THE BENCH TO THE RIGHT WHEN FACING THE
SCORER’S TABLE (EXCEPTION: HOGGARD WILL ALWAYS SIT ON THE HOME BENCH EVEN IF WEARING DARK UNIFORMS).



SCHEDULE: GIRLS GAMES ONLY

A

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 28

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
3:00PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 29

1:30PM
1:30PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 30

12:00 PM
1:30PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM

VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 28

4:30 PM

JV GIRLS

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 29

3:00PM

JV GIRLS

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 30

10:30 AM

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST AND WILL WEAR WHITE UNIFORMS AND SIT ON THE BENCH TO THE RIGHT WHEN FACING THE

JV GIRLS

VARSITY GIRLS

LANEY VS. CAPE FEAR ACADEMY

ASHLEY VS. EAST BLADEN

TOPSAIL VS. WHITEVILLE

HOGGARD VS. NORTHERN GUILFORD
CARDINAL GIBBONS VS. WEST CARTERET

EAST BLADEN VS. TOPSAIL
NORTHERN GUILFORD VS. LANEY
WEST CARTERET VS. ASHLEY
HOGGARD VS. CARDINAL GIBBONS
WHITEVILLE VS. CAPE FEAR ACADEMY

LANEY VS. CARDINAL GIBBONS
ASHLEY VS. WHITEVILLE

CAPE FEAR ACADEMY VS. TOPSAIL
HOGGARD VS. WEST CARTERET

JV GIRLS

CARDINAL GIBBONS VS. TOPSAIL
HOGGARD VS. CARDINAL GIBBONS

HOGGARD VS. TOPSAIL

SHEILA BOLES GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM

SHEILA BOLES GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM

SHEILA BOLES GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM

JAMES HEBBE GYM

JAMES HEBBE GYM

SHEILA BOLES GYM

SCORER’S TABLE (EXCEPTION: HOGGARD WILL ALWAYS SIT ON THE HOME BENCH EVEN IF WEARING DARK UNIFORMS).



SCHEDULE: SHEILA BOLES GYM

A

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 28

12:00 PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY BOYS

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 29

12:00 PM
1:30PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY BOYS

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 30

10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00PM
4:30 PM

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST AND WILL WEAR WHITE UNIFORMS AND SIT ON THE BENCH TO THE RIGHT WHEN FACING THE

JV GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY GIRLS

LANEY VS. CAPE FEAR ACADEMY
EAST BLADEN VS. ASHLEY

TOPSAIL VS. WHITEVILLE

HOLLY SPRINGS VS. TRASK
HOGGARD VS. NORTHERN GUILFORD
HOGGARD VS. NORTHERN GUILFORD

TOPSAIL VS. EAST BLADEN

EAST BLADEN VS. TOPSAIL

NORTHERN GUILFORD VS. PANTHER CREEK
WEST CARTERET VS. ASHLEY

HOGGARD VS. CARDINAL GIBBONS

TRASK VS. HOGGARD

HOGGARD VS. TOPSAIL

LANEY VS. CARDINAL GIBBONS
TOPSAIL VS. HOLLY SPRINGS
PANTHER CREEK VS. HOGGARD
HOGGARD VS. WEST CARTERET

SHEILA BOLES GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM

SHEILA BOLES GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM

SHEILA BOLES GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM
SHEILA BOLES GYM

SCORER’S TABLE (EXCEPTION: HOGGARD WILL ALWAYS SIT ON THE HOME BENCH EVEN IF WEARING DARK UNIFORMS).



SCHEDULE: JAMES HEBBE GYM

A

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 28

12:00 PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

VARSITY GIRLS
JV BOYS

JV BOYS

JV GIRLS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY GIRLS

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 29

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

JV BOYS
VARSITY GIRLS
JV GIRLS

JV BOYS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY GIRLS

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 30

10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00PM
4:30 PM

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST AND WILL WEAR WHITE UNIFORMS AND SIT ON THE BENCH TO THE RIGHT WHEN FACING THE

JV BOYS

JV BOYS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY BOYS

ASHLEY VS. EAST BLADEN

HOLLY SPRINGS VS. TRASK

PANTHER CREEK VS. TOPSAIL

CARDINAL GIBBONS VS. TOPSAIL
PANTHER CREEK VS. TOPSAIL

CARDINAL GIBBONS VS. WEST CARTERET

HOGGARD VS. HOLLY SPRINGS
NORTHERN GUILFORD VS. LANEY
HOGGARD VS. CARDINAL GIBBONS
TRASK VS. PANTHER CREEK

ASHLEY VS. HOLLY SPRINGS
WHITEVILLE VS. CAPE FEAR ACADEMY

TOPSAIL VS. HOLLY SPRINGS
PANTHER CREEK VS. HOGGARD
ASHLEY VS. WHITEVILLE

CAPE FEAR ACADEMY VS. TOPSAIL
ASHLEY VS. TRASK

JAMES HEBBE GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM

JAMES HEBBE GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM

JAMES HEBBE GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM
JAMES HEBBE GYM

SCORER’S TABLE (EXCEPTION: HOGGARD WILL ALWAYS SIT ON THE HOME BENCH EVEN IF WEARING DARK UNIFORMS).



