

SCHEDULE: ALL GAMES

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 28				
12:00 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	LANEY VS. CAPE FEAR ACADEMY	SHEILA BOLES GYM	
12:00 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	ASHLEY VS. EAST BLADEN	JAMES HEBBE GYM	
1:30 PM	VARSITY BOYS	EAST BLADEN VS. ASHLEY	SHEILA BOLES GYM	
1:30 PM	JV BOYS	HOLLY SPRINGS VS. TRASK	JAMES HEBBE GYM	
3:00 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	TOPSAIL VS. WHITEVILLE	SHEILA BOLES GYM	
3:00 PM	JV BOYS	PANTHER CREEK VS. TOPSAIL	JAMES HEBBE GYM	
4:30 PM	VARSITY BOYS	HOLLY SPRINGS VS. TRASK	SHEILA BOLES GYM	
4:30 PM	JV GIRLS	CARDINAL GIBBONS VS. TOPSAIL	JAMES HEBBE GYM	
6:00 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	HOGGARD VS. NORTHERN GUILFORD	SHEILA BOLES GYM	
6:00 PM	VARSITY BOYS	PANTHER CREEK VS. TOPSAIL	JAMES HEBBE GYM	
7:30 PM	VARSITY BOYS	HOGGARD VS. NORTHERN GUILFORD	SHEILA BOLES GYM	
7:30 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	CARDINAL GIBBONS VS. WEST CARTERET	JAMES HEBBE GYM	
WEDNESDAY, DEC	EMBER 29			
12:00 PM	VARSITY BOYS	TOPSAIL VS. EAST BLADEN	SHEILA BOLES GYM	
12:00 PM	JV BOYS	HOGGARD VS. HOLLY SPRINGS	JAMES HEBBE GYM	
1:30 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	EAST BLADEN VS. TOPSAIL	SHEILA BOLES GYM	
1:30 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	NORTHERN GUILFORD VS. LANEY	JAMES HEBBE GYM	
3:00 PM	VARSITY BOYS	NORTHERN GUILFORD VS. PANTHER CREEK	SHEILA BOLES GYM	
3:00 PM	JV GIRLS	HOGGARD VS. CARDINAL GIBBONS	JAMES HEBBE GYM	
4:30 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	WEST CARTERET VS. ASHLEY	SHEILA BOLES GYM	
4:30 PM	JV BOYS	TRASK VS. PANTHER CREEK	JAMES HEBBE GYM	
6:00 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	HOGGARD VS. CARDINAL GIBBONS	SHEILA BOLES GYM	
6:00 PM	VARSITY BOYS	ASHLEY VS. HOLLY SPRINGS	JAMES HEBBE GYM	
7:30 PM	VARSITY BOYS	TRASK VS. HOGGARD	SHEILA BOLES GYM	
7:30 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	WHITEVILLE VS. CAPE FEAR ACADEMY	JAMES HEBBE GYM	
THURSDAY, DECEMBER 30				
10:30 AM	JV GIRLS	HOGGARD VS. TOPSAIL	SHEILA BOLES GYM	
10:30 AM	JV BOYS	TOPSAIL VS. HOLLY SPRINGS	JAMES HEBBE GYM	
12:00 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	LANEY VS. CARDINAL GIBBONS	SHEILA BOLES GYM	
12:00 PM	JV BOYS	PANTHER CREEK VS. HOGGARD	JAMES HEBBE GYM	
1:30 PM	VARSITY BOYS	TOPSAIL VS. HOLLY SPRINGS	SHEILA BOLES GYM	
1:30 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	ASHLEY VS. WHITEVILLE	JAMES HEBBE GYM	
3:00 PM	VARSITY BOYS	PANTHER CREEK VS. HOGGARD	SHEILA BOLES GYM	
3:00 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	CAPE FEAR ACADEMY VS. TOPSAIL	JAMES HEBBE GYM	
4:30 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	HOGGARD VS. WEST CARTERET	SHEILA BOLES GYM	
4:30 PM	VARSITY BOYS	ASHLEY VS. TRASK	JAMES HEBBE GYM	

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST AND WILL WEAR WHITE UNIFORMS AND SIT ON THE BENCH TO THE RIGHT WHEN FACING THE SCORER'S TABLE (EXCEPTION: HOGGARD WILL ALWAYS SIT ON THE HOME BENCH EVEN IF WEARING DARK UNIFORMS).



SCHEDULE: BOYS GAMES ONLY

VARSITY BOYS

TUESDAY, DECE	EMBER 28			
1:30 PM	VARSITY BOYS	EAST BLADEN VS. ASHLEY	SHEILA BOLES GYM	
4:30 PM	VARSITY BOYS	HOLLY SPRINGS VS. TRASK	SHEILA BOLES GYM	
6:00 PM	VARSITY BOYS	PANTHER CREEK VS. TOPSAIL	JAMES HEBBE GYM	
7:30 PM	VARSITY BOYS	HOGGARD VS. NORTHERN GUILFORD	SHEILA BOLES GYM	
WEDNESDAY, D	ECEMBER 29			
12:00 PM	VARSITY BOYS	TOPSAIL VS. EAST BLADEN	SHEILA BOLES GYM	
3:00 PM	VARSITY BOYS	NORTHERN GUILFORD VS. PANTHER CREEK	SHEILA BOLES GYM	
6:00 PM	VARSITY BOYS	ASHLEY VS. HOLLY SPRINGS	JAMES HEBBE GYM	
7:30 PM	VARSITY BOYS	TRASK VS. HOGGARD	SHEILA BOLES GYM	
THURSDAY, DECEMBER 30				
1:30 PM	VARSITY BOYS	TOPSAIL VS. HOLLY SPRINGS	SHEILA BOLES GYM	
3:00 PM	VARSITY BOYS	PANTHER CREEK VS. HOGGARD	SHEILA BOLES GYM	
4:30 PM	VARSITY BOYS	ASHLEY VS. TRASK	JAMES HEBBE GYM	

JV BOYS

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 28					
1:30 PM	JV BOYS	HOLLY SPRINGS VS. TRASK	JAMES HEBBE GYM		
3:00 PM	JV BOYS	PANTHER CREEK VS. TOPSAIL	JAMES HEBBE GYM		
WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 29					
12:00 PM	JV BOYS	HOGGARD VS. HOLLY SPRINGS	JAMES HEBBE GYM		
4:30 PM	JV BOYS	TRASK VS. PANTHER CREEK	JAMES HEBBE GYM		
THURSDAY, DECEMBER 30					
10:30 AM	JV BOYS	TOPSAIL VS. HOLLY SPRINGS	JAMES HEBBE GYM		
12:00 PM	JV BOYS	PANTHER CREEK VS. HOGGARD	JAMES HEBBE GYM		

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST AND WILL WEAR WHITE UNIFORMS AND SIT ON THE BENCH TO THE RIGHT WHEN FACING THE SCORER'S TABLE (EXCEPTION: HOGGARD WILL ALWAYS SIT ON THE HOME BENCH EVEN IF WEARING DARK UNIFORMS).



SCHEDULE: GIRLS GAMES ONLY

VARSITY GIRLS

TUESDAY, DECEM	BER 28		
12:00 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	LANEY VS. CAPE FEAR ACADEMY	SHEILA BOLES GYM
12:00 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	ASHLEY VS. EAST BLADEN	JAMES HEBBE GYM
3:00 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	TOPSAIL VS. WHITEVILLE	SHEILA BOLES GYM
6:00 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	HOGGARD VS. NORTHERN GUILFORD	SHEILA BOLES GYM
7:30 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	CARDINAL GIBBONS VS. WEST CARTERET	JAMES HEBBE GYM
WEDNESDAY, DEC	EMBER 29		
1:30 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	EAST BLADEN VS. TOPSAIL	SHEILA BOLES GYM
1:30 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	NORTHERN GUILFORD VS. LANEY	JAMES HEBBE GYM
4:30 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	WEST CARTERET VS. ASHLEY	SHEILA BOLES GYM
6:00 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	HOGGARD VS. CARDINAL GIBBONS	SHEILA BOLES GYM
7:30 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	WHITEVILLE VS. CAPE FEAR ACADEMY	JAMES HEBBE GYM
THURSDAY, DECE	MBER 30		
12:00 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	LANEY VS. CARDINAL GIBBONS	SHEILA BOLES GYM
1:30 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	ASHLEY VS. WHITEVILLE	JAMES HEBBE GYM
3:00 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	CAPE FEAR ACADEMY VS. TOPSAIL	JAMES HEBBE GYM
4:30 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	HOGGARD VS. WEST CARTERET	SHEILA BOLES GYM

JV GIRLS

4:30 PM JV GIRLS CARDINAL GIBBONS VS. TOPSAIL JAMES HEBBE GYM

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 29

3:00 PM JV GIRLS HOGGARD VS. CARDINAL GIBBONS JAMES HEBBE GYM

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 30

10:30 AM JV GIRLS HOGGARD VS. TOPSAIL SHEILA BOLES GYM

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST AND WILL WEAR WHITE UNIFORMS AND SIT ON THE BENCH TO THE RIGHT WHEN FACING THE SCORER'S TABLE (EXCEPTION: HOGGARD WILL ALWAYS SIT ON THE HOME BENCH EVEN IF WEARING DARK UNIFORMS).



SCHEDULE: SHEILA BOLES GYM

TUESDAY, DECEMBI	ER 28		
12:00 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	LANEY VS. CAPE FEAR ACADEMY	SHEILA BOLES GYM
1:30 PM	VARSITY BOYS	EAST BLADEN VS. ASHLEY	SHEILA BOLES GYM
3:00 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	TOPSAIL VS. WHITEVILLE	SHEILA BOLES GYM
4:30 PM	VARSITY BOYS	HOLLY SPRINGS VS. TRASK	SHEILA BOLES GYM
6:00 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	HOGGARD VS. NORTHERN GUILFORD	SHEILA BOLES GYM
7:30 PM	VARSITY BOYS	HOGGARD VS. NORTHERN GUILFORD	SHEILA BOLES GYM
WEDNESDAY, DECE	MBER 29		
12:00 PM	VARSITY BOYS	TOPSAIL VS. EAST BLADEN	SHEILA BOLES GYM
1:30 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	EAST BLADEN VS. TOPSAIL	SHEILA BOLES GYM
3:00 PM	VARSITY BOYS	NORTHERN GUILFORD VS. PANTHER CREEK	SHEILA BOLES GYM
4:30 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	WEST CARTERET VS. ASHLEY	SHEILA BOLES GYM
6:00 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	HOGGARD VS. CARDINAL GIBBONS	SHEILA BOLES GYM
7:30 PM	VARSITY BOYS	TRASK VS. HOGGARD	SHEILA BOLES GYM
THURSDAY, DECEM	BER 30		
10:30 AM	JV GIRLS	HOGGARD VS. TOPSAIL	SHEILA BOLES GYM
12:00 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	LANEY VS. CARDINAL GIBBONS	SHEILA BOLES GYM
1:30 PM	VARSITY BOYS	TOPSAIL VS. HOLLY SPRINGS	SHEILA BOLES GYM
3:00 PM	VARSITY BOYS	PANTHER CREEK VS. HOGGARD	SHEILA BOLES GYM

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST AND WILL WEAR WHITE UNIFORMS AND SIT ON THE BENCH TO THE RIGHT WHEN FACING THE SCORER'S TABLE (EXCEPTION: HOGGARD WILL ALWAYS SIT ON THE HOME BENCH EVEN IF WEARING DARK UNIFORMS).

HOGGARD VS. WEST CARTERET

SHEILA BOLES GYM

4:30 PM

VARSITY GIRLS



SCHEDULE: JAMES HEBBE GYM

<u>TUESDAY, DECEI</u>	TUESDAY, DECEMBER 28					
12:00 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	ASHLEY VS. EAST BLADEN	JAMES HEBBE GYM			
1:30 PM	JV BOYS	HOLLY SPRINGS VS. TRASK	JAMES HEBBE GYM			
3:00 PM	JV BOYS	PANTHER CREEK VS. TOPSAIL	JAMES HEBBE GYM			
4:30 PM	JV GIRLS	CARDINAL GIBBONS VS. TOPSAIL	JAMES HEBBE GYM			
6:00 PM	VARSITY BOYS	PANTHER CREEK VS. TOPSAIL	JAMES HEBBE GYM			
7:30 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	CARDINAL GIBBONS VS. WEST CARTERET	JAMES HEBBE GYM			
<u>WEDNESDAY, DE</u>	CEMBER 29					
12:00 PM	JV BOYS	HOGGARD VS. HOLLY SPRINGS	JAMES HEBBE GYM			
1:30 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	NORTHERN GUILFORD VS. LANEY	JAMES HEBBE GYM			
3:00 PM	JV GIRLS	HOGGARD VS. CARDINAL GIBBONS	JAMES HEBBE GYM			
4:30 PM	JV BOYS	TRASK VS. PANTHER CREEK	JAMES HEBBE GYM			
6:00 PM	VARSITY BOYS	ASHLEY VS. HOLLY SPRINGS	JAMES HEBBE GYM			
7:30 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	WHITEVILLE VS. CAPE FEAR ACADEMY	JAMES HEBBE GYM			
THURSDAY, DECEMBER 30						
10:30 AM	JV BOYS	TOPSAIL VS. HOLLY SPRINGS	JAMES HEBBE GYM			
12:00 PM	JV BOYS	PANTHER CREEK VS. HOGGARD	JAMES HEBBE GYM			
1:30 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	ASHLEY VS. WHITEVILLE	JAMES HEBBE GYM			
3:00 PM	VARSITY GIRLS	CAPE FEAR ACADEMY VS. TOPSAIL	JAMES HEBBE GYM			

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST AND WILL WEAR WHITE UNIFORMS AND SIT ON THE BENCH TO THE RIGHT WHEN FACING THE SCORER'S TABLE (EXCEPTION: HOGGARD WILL ALWAYS SIT ON THE HOME BENCH EVEN IF WEARING DARK UNIFORMS).

JAMES HEBBE GYM

ASHLEY VS. TRASK

4:30 PM

VARSITY BOYS